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Ruttmann
Schatzmann
Denner
Honeder
Kreind|
Briegel
Wenzelhuemer
Goll

Huber

Weigl
Mekyna

Will
Wysoudil
Stdger
Leitner

Marl
Schonfelder
Bohm
Angerer
Lammer
Honeder
Mayr
Tischler
Weinberger
Peherstorfer
Gschwandtner
Baumgartner
Kolroser
Wampl
Slowiok
Lammer
Schuiki
Windbichler
Hoffmann
Steffner
Selent
Mutscheller
Schdlmberger
Fischbauer
Weilguni
Kéhler
Wopenka
Kellner
Seebdck
Wanner
wagner
Wagner
Trink
Eisserer
Silmbrod
Kremon

Paul
Christoph
Johannes
Paul
Oliver
Christof
Peter
Bernhard
Florian
Gregor
Martin
Gerald
Rene

Adi
Stefan
Reinhard
Sarah
Mario
Karl
Stefan
Florian
Stefan
Andreas
Stefan
Rainer
Bernd
Thomas
Hannes
Stefan
Christoph
Michael
Matthias
Michi
Eric
Werner
Tino
Sigrid
Mario
Hannes
Anja
Roman
Leo
Matthias
Daniel
Stefan
willi
Thomas
Hannes
Maximilian
Glnther
Mario
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AK1
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK3
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK2
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK2
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
AK1
AK1
AK2
AK1
AK1
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK2
AK3
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
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1985 PSV Tri-Linz

1992 PBike.at / Bfast - Trainingsplanung
1999 MRRC Miinchen

1996 ASKO Laufrad Steyr
1992 TripowerWimber Freistadt
1994 Ruhepuls 40 Factory Racing Team
2000 Ironteam Eferding Ortho
1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1978 Triathlon Grassau e.V.
1999 PSV Tri-Linz

1979

1968 DerSportcoach.com

1992 b-fast

1987 floro racing team

1980 ALOHA SPORT

1985 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee
1998 Triathlon Grassau eV
1973 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1992 Tri Team Kaiser

1994

1999 ASKO Laufrad Steyr
1973 TriRun Linz

1982 KSV-TriTeam

1983 PSV Tri Linz

1987 SV Gallneukirchen

1979 Tri Team Wels

1988 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1988

1988

1992 Tribe sports Saalfelden
1990

1985 Triathlon Mattigtal

1997 Triathlon Grassau

1990 TK Triathloncoaching
1981 Tri-Team Hallein

1993 RSV Freilassing

1976 Ruhepuls40 Racing/SG Niederwangen
1982 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1977 Neubike Natternbach
1998 SV Gallneukirchen

1977 free eagle

1978 Skinfit Shop Salzburg
1968 1. Tri-Club Paderborn
1992 Michael Werderits-TriTeam
1980 TriTeam SC Leutasch
1977 freunde des laufsports
1994 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club
1974 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1992

1980

1987 Team Mohrenwirt

AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

00:19:36
00:23:27
00:22:48
00:20:31
00:23:00
00:21:39
00:20:46
00:21:43
00:21:55
00:20:04
00:20:45
00:19:39
00:22:27
00:23:03
00:21:49
00:24:28
00:22:26
00:24:18
00:22:48
00:22:52
00:22:38
00:21:42
00:23:55
00:23:08
00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:43
00:21:21
00:23:18
00:24:06
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:25:23
00:26:29
00:21:56
00:25:36
00:24:01
00:23:47
00:24:28
00:23:01
00:23:50
00:23:46
00:20:31
00:28:29
00:24:30
00:25:45
00:24:00
00:23:36
00:25:31
00:25:13
00:26:31

00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:25
00:00:35
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:39
00:00:30
00:00:25
00:00:29
00:00:24
00:00:38
00:00:53
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:50
00:00:35
00:01:09
00:00:27
00:00:56
00:00:27
00:00:24
00:01:20
00:00:33
00:00:52
00:01:17
00:01:10
00:00:50
00:01:27
00:00:57
00:01:11
00:01:02
00:01:34
00:01:00
00:00:53
00:00:31
00:00:27
00:01:08
00:00:37
00:00:37
00:00:49
00:00:49
00:01:06
00:00:47
00:01:45
00:01:19
00:01:07
00:01:10
00:01:39
00:01:23
00:00:32

00:54:37
00:59:12
00:58:26
01:00:42
01:01:56
01:01:00
01:01:51
01:06:08
01:01:50
01:06:33
01:03:33
01:02:41
01:02:44
01:03:19
01:06:06
01:04:28
01:04:58
01:02:14
01:06:22
01:04:48
01:05:38
01:07:26
01:04:35
01:06:22
01:06:59
01:02:45
01:02:38
01:09:01
01:06:17
01:04:51
01:04:14
01:06:47
01:06:16
01:07:03
01:09:23
01:05:17
01:07:52
01:08:17
01:06:41
01:09:07
01:07:08
01:08:32
01:11:16
01:06:13
01:06:41
01:07:46
01:11:37
01:10:47
01:09:58
01:08:18
01:07:44

00:00:44
00:01:00
00:00:55
00:00:45
00:00:43
00:00:56
00:01:04
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:51
00:00:47
00:00:39
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:01:35
00:01:01
00:00:55
00:01:07
00:00:55
00:00:52
00:00:44
00:01:16
00:00:44
00:00:52
00:01:04
00:03:40
00:01:10
00:00:55
00:01:16
00:01:05
00:01:19
00:01:12
00:01:22
00:01:31
00:00:48
00:00:49
00:01:02
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:01:26
00:01:02
00:01:12
00:01:09
00:01:25
00:00:57
00:00:58
00:01:00
00:01:55
00:01:10
00:00:50

00:36:15
00:36:13
00:39:29
00:39:53
00:37:30
00:39:58
00:41:46
00:38:13
00:42:48
00:39:55
00:42:22
00:44:23
00:41:42
00:41:17
00:41:03
00:39:11
00:42:08
00:42:33
00:40:41
00:43:11
00:43:19
00:42:43
00:42:02
00:42:44
00:40:21
00:44:17
00:41:16
00:42:24
00:43:18
00:44:31
00:44:53
00:42:43
00:42:01
00:40:37
00:43:19
00:44:59
00:44:07
00:43:19
00:45:14
00:44:24
00:45:24
00:45:24
00:45:30
00:43:06
00:45:30
00:44:18
00:42:59
00:44:26
00:42:15
00:45:27
00:47:01

01:51:49
02:00:31
02:02:03
02:02:26
02:03:33
02:03:56
02:06:06
02:07:16
02:07:41
02:07:47
02:07:55
02:08:08
02:08:25
02:08:59
02:10:16
02:10:32
02:11:08
02:11:09
02:11:25
02:12:42
02:12:54
02:12:59
02:13:08
02:13:31
02:13:57
02:14:21
02:14:27
02:14:46
02:15:15
02:15:41
02:15:50
02:16:19
02:16:26
02:16:31
02:17:02
02:17:11
02:17:16
02:17:33
02:17:54
02:18:02
02:18:37
02:19:33
02:19:35
02:19:44
02:19:51
02:20:05
02:20:41
02:20:59
02:21:18
02:21:31
02:22:38



Guggenbichler
Fuderer
Riedel
Schuster
Zand

Stroi
Tuschek
Scholz
Lakotta
rathbauer
Zdchbauer
Brandl
Déller
Moser
Sedlacek
Hamminger
Linecker
auer
Breitenhuber
Bartl

sigl

Mojzis

Kurz
Steinhorst
Gussnig
Forsthofer
Jax
Forstinger
Windsperger
Kopinits
Naujoks
Wanitschek
Senn
Gassner
Geierlehner
Hussauf
Blasch

Gaffl

Hinum
Bamberger
Dorfner
Schrégendorfer
Jaeschke
Vogrin
Hillebrand
Grall

Mag. Unterlercher
Krahofer
Hiessl
Schoibl
Hilgert
Obermeier

Kai
Andreas
Martin
Alexander
Anton
Michael
Michael
Florian
Patrick
joachim
Markus
Michael
Werner
Michael
Gerald
Walter
Susanne
arno
Christoph
Julian
andreas
David
Wolfgang
Kilian
Florian
Christian
Verena
Elias
Stefan
Gerhard
Jan
Andreas
Bernhard
Georg
Daniela
Wolfgang
Armin
Helmut
Nicole
Patrick
Monika
Kurt

Mike
Frederick
Michael
Hermann
Klaus
Thomas
Thomas
Fabian
Fabian
Willi
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AK1
AK3
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK1
AK2
AK1
AK4
AK2
AK2
AK3
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK3
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK3
Allg. Klasse
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK1
AK1
AK2
AK3
AK1
AK1
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
AK3
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK3
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK3
AK3
AK2
AK3
AK1
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK3

1990 Team Zoot Europe

1969 RC Praterstern

1981 URC Spk Renner Langenlois
1976

1977 ATUS Khittelfeld

1983 LG Innviertel

1985 ALC Wels

1979 UASC Attersee West

1990 Team HANS Brainfood
1959 sv gallneukirchen

1978 FH OO Sportsteam Materialbox
1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1966 sweetspot-training.at

1974 UTTB

1975 Tri Mittersill

1981 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee
1987 Triathlon Mattigtal

1963 union trea team obergrafendorf
1991 TriRun Linz

1996

1969 sv gallneukirchen

1996

1980

2000

1979 STV

1992 VeloManks

1991 PSV Tri-Linz

1982

1972 ACF Frauenstein

1965 Tri Team Péttsching

1983 MRRC Miinchen

1987 Wave Tri Team TS Woérgl
1993

1992 Tiroler Tris

1997 Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs
1975 ATUS Kanittelfeld

1988 UASC Attersee West

1967 SwimBikeRun Enns

1981 TRI TEAM 1.USC TRAUN

1996 BE THE CHANGE Team Salzburg

1979 SIG Harreither
1962 Trirun Linz
1976 IHC

1997

1970 Team vegan.at
1962 LG Kirchdorf

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

1979 Pro Aktiv Triathlon Askd Attnang-Puchhei AUT

1968 Spitz

1991

1987 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699
1997

1963 LV Deggendorf

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER

00:23:12
00:24:45
00:24:04
00:25:35
00:26:21
00:28:56
00:23:14
00:27:41
00:24:52
00:25:20
00:30:04
00:20:43
00:26:13
00:24:18
00:26:36
00:29:14
00:26:05
00:26:04
00:25:43
00:24:15
00:27:48
00:26:25
00:26:42
00:29:20
00:24:41
00:26:36
00:27:51
00:28:15
00:29:28
00:29:17
00:25:40
00:27:36
00:27:16
00:27:12
00:27:44
00:27:07
00:30:38
00:23:53
00:24:19
00:27:41
00:25:09
00:26:16
00:32:45
00:29:33
00:26:41
00:31:30
00:26:48
00:26:55
00:29:45
00:28:48
00:25:43
00:25:32

00:00:32
00:01:21
00:01:00
00:01:32
00:01:44
00:01:29
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:01:20
00:00:47
00:00:47
00:01:14
00:01:40
00:01:29
00:02:10
00:00:30
00:01:01
00:01:24
00:00:43
00:01:19
00:01:09
00:00:56
00:02:19
00:01:23
00:01:40
00:01:31
00:00:43
00:02:32
00:01:47
00:00:35
00:00:39
00:01:23
00:01:23
00:02:00
00:00:58
00:01:19
00:01:36
00:00:36
00:00:39
00:01:32
00:01:16
00:01:14
00:01:06
00:02:28
00:01:31
00:01:36
00:01:26
00:01:50
00:01:11
00:02:34
00:02:12
00:01:20

01
01
01

:11:03
:10:05
111:32

01:08:57
01:07:44
01:08:56

01

:11:07

01:08:52

01
01

:10:50
:10:40

01:07:40

01

:11:53

01:09:14

01

112:31

01:08:04
01:08:33

01

112:52

01:09:21
01:09:50

01
01
01
01

:14:03
:11:57
:12:09
112:41

01:09:10
01:09:26

01
01
01

111:24
113:34
:12:03

01:08:19

01

:113:48

01:08:43

113:25
:10:40
111:24
:11:55
113:13
112:24
111:34
:17:51
:116:39
:13:38
:116:51

01:09:47
01:07:51

117:22
111:37
:17:35
:14:55
:14:46
114:16
:116:51
:115:59

00:01:21
00:00:56
00:01:15
00:01:12
00:01:12
00:01:16
00:00:51
00:00:50
00:01:45
00:00:51
00:01:06
00:02:21
00:01:34
00:01:33
00:02:06
00:00:42
00:01:09
00:01:16
00:01:42
00:01:48
00:00:55
00:01:09
00:01:25
00:00:55
00:00:56
00:01:32
00:01:18
00:01:44
00:01:28
00:01:13
00:01:28
00:00:55
00:01:24
00:01:13
00:01:04
00:01:27
00:01:13
00:01:23
00:00:59
00:01:10
00:01:06
00:01:31
00:01:17
00:02:21
00:01:12
00:01:27
00:02:12
00:01:51
00:01:14
00:01:21
00:01:37
00:01:05

00:46:43
00:45:55
00:45:13
00:45:50
00:46:16
00:42:46
00:47:45
00:46:01
00:45:14
00:46:43
00:44:47
00:48:38
00:46:39
00:45:36
00:46:35
00:46:44
00:44:54
00:48:26
00:48:42
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:46:46
00:44:25
00:47:05
00:51:34
00:47:24
00:45:13
00:44:32
00:48:05
00:44:25
00:52:53
00:46:08
00:49:47
00:48:44
00:49:11
00:48:05
00:45:32
00:54:04
00:47:43
00:44:52
00:51:18
00:46:53
00:48:02
00:51:02
00:46:53
00:47:43
00:47:00
00:49:40
00:48:33
00:48:39
00:49:22
00:52:20

02:22:51
02:23:02
02:23:04
02:23:06
02:23:17
02:23:23
02:23:32
02:23:56
02:24:01
02:24:21
02:24:24
02:24:49
02:25:20
02:25:27
02:25:31
02:25:43
02:26:01
02:26:31
02:26:40
02:26:56
02:27:23
02:27:25
02:27:32
02:27:53
02:28:17
02:28:27
02:28:39
02:29:06
02:29:07
02:29:18
02:29:23
02:29:27
02:30:30
02:30:33
02:30:52
02:31:11
02:31:23
02:31:30
02:31:31
02:31:54
02:32:27
02:32:45
02:32:57
02:33:15
02:33:39
02:33:53
02:35:01
02:35:11
02:35:29
02:35:38
02:35:45
02:36:16



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Schnabl Roland
Lehenbauer Hubert
Petruzzella Nicold
Eder Johannes
Hugger Philipp
Burgstaller Andreas
Putz Florian
Weissinger-Lusenber: Anita
Honeder Benedikt
Heinsinger Tim
Pichler Ernst
Pacher Wolfgang
Jegg Birgit
Walkner Fritz
Schwankl Petra
ZIobl Dani
Thomas Mandl
Maslov Gleb
Ecker Thomas
Ganhér Dominik
Kaller Harald
Mohr Peter
Knyttl Vojtéch
Schwaiger Rudi
Putz Christian
Liess Alexander
Spinetta Prado Federico
Unterleitner Markus
Schirnhofer Thomas
Maier Florian
Bergs Katharina
Brandner Thomas
Brand| Sophie
Borisova Natalia
Brisker Johann
Wacker Elisabeth
Antunovic Danijel
Honig Michael
Gojakovich Klaus
Egger Andreas
Eder Gisela
Bangerl Johannes
Miiller Theresa
Hohlrieder Johann
Unterkofler Anna
Halper-Moser Carmen
Wurth Kerstin
Wredenhagen Torsten
Siegele Volker
Steinwender Alfred
Binder Tobias
Kowalski Michael
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AK1
AK3
AK1
AK1
Allg.
AK2
AK1
AK3
Allg.
Allg.
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK3
AK1
AK3
AK1
AK3
AK1
AK1
AK3
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK2
Allg.
Allg.
AK1
AK1
AK1
AK2
AK3
AK1
Allg.
AK3
AK3
AK1
AK2
AK1
AK1
AK3
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK3
AK2
AK4
Allg.
AK1

Klasse

Klasse
Klasse

Klasse
Klasse

Klasse

Klasse

1988

1970 TriRun Linz

1982

1991 Tria8

1999

1979 SBR Juvavum

1983 TrumerTriTeam
1969

1999

1994

1978 X trim

1981

1979 ASKO Laufrad Steyr
1976 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1980 LV Deggendorf
1986

1968 Crazy Opa

1988

1968

1989

1967 Team Haidlmair
1985 Team Mohrenwirt
1985 GoOut

1971 Team Mohrenwirt
1978 Tri Team Wels

1972 Sportunion Tulin
1986 Team Zoot

1978

1992

1996

1990 PSV Tri Linz

1986

1987 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1976 Team Sirius Europe
1964 Spowi

1985 VIC Runners

1996

1971 HAARDMAN TEAM
1963 Animal Dangerous
1986 ATUS Knittelfeld
1976

1988

1991

1966 SIG Harreither

1977 TV Zell am See
1975 UTTB

1986 Trirun Linz

1964 RC Endspurt Herford
1977 TSV Bargteheide
1954 ASKO Laufrad Steyr
1993

1989 DG TRI TEAM Gésselsdorf

AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
RUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
RUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

00:27:11
00:26:27
00:31:59
00:27:19
00:22:23
00:33:25
00:29:01
00:27:53
00:30:56
00:28:21
00:27:58
00:30:14
00:27:42
00:28:33
00:30:34
00:28:09
00:34:35
00:25:16
00:29:49
00:35:59
00:34:25
00:27:40
00:28:05
00:27:08
00:30:49
00:29:13
00:28:45
00:33:17
00:28:25
00:27:51
00:29:51
00:30:28
00:27:46
00:29:11
00:30:45
00:30:00
00:30:45
00:27:35
00:35:53
00:33:11
00:28:54
00:29:51
00:29:48
00:30:24
00:34:33
00:28:42
00:29:43
00:28:04
00:27:05
00:31:14
00:29:38
00:30:52

00:01:17
00:00:52
00:03:22
00:03:15
00:02:54
00:01:37
00:01:06
00:01:13
00:02:28
00:01:18
00:01:53
00:01:16
00:01:17
00:01:30
00:01:13
00:01:12
00:01:38
00:00:46
00:00:57
00:02:13
00:02:18
00:01:32
00:01:47
00:02:23
00:02:15
00:01:50
00:02:09
00:01:39
00:01:53
00:02:05
00:00:49
00:01:49
00:01:10
00:01:40
00:02:47
00:01:41
00:02:22
00:02:34
00:02:19
00:01:54
00:02:28
00:02:35
00:01:15
00:01:42
00:02:17
00:01:29
00:01:19
00:02:06
00:03:02
00:01:51
00:01:31
00:03:32

01:17:30
01:13:42
01:15:42
01:12:13
01:16:05
01:14:04
01:15:36
01:18:03
01:16:08
01:21:53
01:15:53
01:15:04
01:17:19
01:15:27
01:19:10
01:16:22
01:17:50
01:21:08
01:18:37
01:12:38
01:11:32
01:18:50
01:16:50
01:16:08
01:21:38
01:19:07
01:24:29
01:15:52
01:18:54
01:19:52
01:19:52
01:19:49
01:19:54
01:20:48
01:18:32
01:22:59
01:16:23
01:20:17
01:18:49
01:23:21
01:19:04
01:22:19
01:22:29
01:21:26
01:21:43
01:23:24
01:19:44
01:25:06
01:20:21
01:20:11
01:21:36
01:23:26

00:01:18
00:01:04
00:01:50
00:01:27
00:02:25
00:01:39
00:01:21
00:01:15
00:01:17
00:01:23
00:03:16
00:01:39
00:01:17
00:01:35
00:01:32
00:01:20
00:01:33
00:02:14
00:01:13
00:01:36
00:02:01
00:02:05
00:01:05
00:01:27
00:01:27
00:01:53
00:01:15
00:02:03
00:01:30
00:00:54
00:01:56
00:01:26
00:01:16
00:01:39
00:01:53
00:01:34
00:01:07
00:02:55
00:01:12
00:01:35
00:02:00
00:01:52
00:01:09
00:01:23
00:02:03
00:01:29
00:01:26
00:01:45
00:02:15
00:01:32
00:01:03
00:02:12

00:49:05
00:54:32
00:43:47
00:52:51
00:54:03
00:47:11
00:51:04
00:49:54
00:47:53
00:46:39
00:50:53
00:52:05
00:52:57
00:54:50
00:49:30
00:55:13
00:47:26
00:53:44
00:52:55
00:51:40
00:53:55
00:54:09
00:56:51
00:57:43
00:49:13
00:53:41
00:49:18
00:53:17
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:54:10
00:53:17
00:58:27
00:55:33
00:55:28
00:53:15
00:59:37
00:57:18
00:52:45
00:51:23
00:59:42
00:55:34
00:57:56
00:58:25
00:53:17
00:59:33
01:02:41
00:58:06
01:03:13
01:01:22
01:02:22
00:56:26

02:36:21
02:36:37
02:36:40
02:37:05
02:37:50
02:37:56
02:38:08
02:38:18
02:38:42
02:39:34
02:39:53
02:40:18
02:40:32
02:41:55
02:41:59
02:42:16
02:43:02
02:43:08
02:43:31
02:44:06
02:44:11
02:44:16
02:44:38
02:44:49
02:45:22
02:45:44
02:45:56
02:46:08
02:46:33
02:46:34
02:46:38
02:46:49
02:48:33
02:48:51
02:49:25
02:49:29
02:50:14
02:50:39
02:50:58
02:51:24
02:52:08
02:52:11
02:52:37
02:53:20
02:53:53
02:54:37
02:54:53
02:55:07
02:55:56
02:56:10
02:56:10
02:56:28



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQF

Zeller

Pour

Zirwig
Hysek
Kramesberger
Leitner
Meier
desmedt
Heschik
Credner
Bucher
Ypsilanti
Payrleithner
Broos-Proller
Terzic
Sandtner
Granditsch
Strasser
Zand|
Strocker
Eger
Mahringer
Fischer
Behrends
Kartusch
Elst

Alwes
Koénigstorfer
GroRmann
Klonner
Grilnauer

Lisa
Philipp
Petra
Jakob
Mario
Claudia
Kerstin
antoine
Magdalena
Ralf

Iris Magdalena
Alexander
Natascha
Daniela
lidiko
Reinhard
Elisabeth
Simone
Josef
Mario
Susi
Martin
Manuela
Folkert
Bernhard
Clemens
Birk
Manuel
Antje
Markus
Florian

ZZESZTZTZTZTZTSZTSZTZTSSZTSSsSZTsSZTsZTsszZTs=s

AK1
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK1
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK3
AK4
AK1
AK2
AK2
AK3
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK1
AK2
AK1
AK4
AK1
AK3
AK1
AK2
AK3
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
Allg. Klasse
AK2
AK1
Allg. Klasse

DQF

1983 TriRun Linz

1980

1992 TriRun Linz

1990

1993 Union Vorchdorf

1976 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1962 Tri Team Furstenfeldbruck
1959 STRV

1982

1973

1977 Psychotherapie

1971

1976 weiblich

1978 Tri Team 1.USC Traun
1985 USC Austria

1984 Team GDT

1980 TriRun Linz

1991

1961 SIG Harreither

1986

1971 TRISTAR Regensburg
1985 TriRun Linz

1974 Béhmerwald Sports
1966 MOVE-MENT e.K.
1979

1993

1975 RSC Goetzing

1995 IHC Tria Team

1981

1988 tri team 1.usc Traun
1992

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
FRA
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

00:27:50
00:27:58
00:30:27
00:29:52
00:27:01
00:28:32
00:33:58
00:20:29
00:34:01
00:33:53
00:36:00
00:42:37
00:34:09
00:32:26

00:01:24
00:01:40
00:02:08
00:02:41
00:01:01
00:01:11
00:02:23
00:05:39
00:02:56
00:03:33
00:02:14
00:01:58
00:02:08
00:01:56

01:27:49
01:25:41
01:29:35
01:30:16
01:27:38
01:24:46
01:28:02
01:31:50
01:34:50
01:30:44
01:59:53
01:59:57
00:56:23

00:01:32
00:01:33
00:02:00
00:01:25
00:01:27
00:01:11
00:02:30
00:03:56
00:02:00
00:02:36
00:01:27
00:01:56

00:58:07
01:00:05
00:57:33
00:59:19
01:07:34
01:09:34
01:05:35
01:16:46
01:07:22
01:18:45
01:15:43
01:14:44

02:56:42
02:56:57
03:01:43
03:03:33
03:04:41
03:05:14
03:12:28
03:18:40
03:21:09
03:29:31
03:55:17
04:01:12




